
2018 WOODLAND FOOTBALL
SCHOLAR ATHLETE – ALL ACADEMIC TEAM

Matt Parish…..……..………..……….……………………..Brown Deer
AustinEichstaedt…….……………….………….………….Cudahy
Noah Radka…..…..…..…….....................................................Greendale
Sam Witt…………………..……….…….…………………..Greenfield
Ken Daniel Jr………………………………………………..Milwaukee Lutheran
Charles Bray…...……………………………………...…….New Berlin Eisenhower
Aaron Lettner…................................................................New Berlin West
Teddy Fuhr…….……………………..….………..…………Pewaukee
Nick Smerz..…………………………………………………Pius XI
Aaron Eimers…….………………….………………............Shorewood/Messmer
Joe Lubetski...……..……..…………………………….........South Milwaukee
Riley Whitted…………………………………………………West Allis Central
David Haun.………………...……………………………......Whitnall
Isaiah Hahm..…..…………………………….…...................Wisconsin Lutheran 

WOODLAND CONFERENCE PLAYERS OF THE YEAR

     WEST DIVISION OFFENSE   EAST DIVISION
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NB Eisenhower
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Jake Nelson
South Milwaukee

******************************

Jefferson Carson
Shorewood/Messmer
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WOODLAND-WEST FOOTBALL ALL-CONFERENCE

1  ST   TEAM ALL-CONFERENCE OFFENSE  :
Position                Athlete                            School                   Year       Height      Weight          
Receivers Tyler Stoltenburg New Berlin West 12 5’10” 165

Andrew Vey Greendale 12 6’1” 178
Caleb Bilitz Wisconsin Luth. 11 6’0” 145

Tight End        Masaeo Wooden Greendale 12 6’2” 228

Linemen          Mark Shields Eisenhower 12 6’2” 252 
Josh Dymond Greendale 12 6’1” 242
Isaac Freichels Eisenhower 11 6’2” 220
Isaiah Hahm Wisconsin Luth. 12 6’6” 299
Brett Shumway Greendale 10 6’2” 218
Donoven Acevedo New Berlin West 12 6’2” 240
Davy Counsell Eisenhower 12 6’3” 238
Jacob Kuglitsch Pewaukee 10 5’10” 205
Sam Gerhard Wisconsin Luth. 12 5’10” 240

Quarterbacks Sean Sanchez Greendale 12 6’1” 185
Trace Ferreira New Berlin West 12 5’10” 185

Running          Jack Himmelspach Eisenhower 12 6’2” 197
Backs Paul Toetz Greendale 12 5’11” 180

Adam Siegel New Berlin West 11 5’10” 190

Kicker             Evan Lalor Eisenhower 12 6’0” 161

Specialist/Utility Sam Meleski New Berlin West 12 6’1” 190

Honorable Mention:
Athlete           _                   School                                   Yr.                   Position                           
Ben Francel Greendale 12 Offensive Lineman
Zach Hamilton Greendale 10 Offensive Lineman
Gabe Seifert Eisenhower 10 Quarterback
Eli Hoelke Eisenhower 11 Running Back
Matthew McNerney Eisenhower 12 Offensive Lineman
Joey DiMotto New Berlin West 11 Offensive Lineman
Nick Paget New Berlin West 12 Tight End/Fullback
Paul Nennig New Berlin West 10 Offensive Lineman
T.J. Chadwick Pewaukee 11 Tight End/Fullback
Josh Geisel Pewaukee 12 Running Back
Masen Beatty Pewaukee 12 Running Back
Fred Crawford Pewaukee 11 Offensive Lineman
Darius Grice West Allis Central 12 Running Back
Brandon Niedo West Allis Central 12 Offensive Lineman
Gunther Johnson West Allis Central 12 Offensive Lineman
Noah Bilitz Wisconsin Lutheran 12 Receiver
David Frey Wisconsin Lutheran 10 Tight End/Fullback
Alex Verduzo Wisconsin Lutheran 12 Offensive Linemen
Colin Olson Wisconsin Lutheran 12 Quarterback
Jaden Sylvester Wisconsin Lutheran 12 Running Back
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1  ST   TEAM ALL-CONFERENCE DEFENSE  :
Position                   Athlete                            School                      Year        Height     Weight     
Interior Linemen  Isaac Freichels Eisenhower 11 6’2” 220 

Abel Savage Pewaukee 12 6’0” 290
Donoven Acevedo New Berlin West 11 6’2” 240
Noah Radka Greendale 12 5’10” 204

Defensive Ends  Mark Shields Eisenhower 12 6’2” 252
Josh Dymond Greendale 12 6’1” 242
Jalin Jackson Wisconsin Luth. 12 5’10” 165
Davy Counsell Eisenhower 12 6’3” 238

Outside                 Nick Paget New Berlin West 12 6’2” 200
Linebackers Jimmy Arcuri Eisenhower 12 5’10” 184

Inside                Masaeo Wooden Greendale 12 6’2” 228
Linebackers Sam Meleski New Berlin West 12 6’1” 190

Nate Clark Eisenhower 12 6’1” 207

Secondary Backs Jack Schara Eisenhower 12 6’2” 196
Paul Toetz Greendale 12 5’11” 180
Sam Tausz Eisenhower 12 6’0” 186
Adam Siegel New Berlin West 11 5’10” 190
Tyler Stoltenburg New Berlin West 12 5’10” 165
Elliot Mueller Pewaukee 11 5’9” 145

Punter                  Sean Sanchez Greendale 12 6’1” 185

Honorable Mention:
Athlete           _                School                                Yr.                  Position                         
Evan Taft Greendale 10 Interior Linemen
Brett Shumway Greendale 10 Interior Linemen
Dylan Schuster Greendale 11 Outside Linebacker
Max Lewis Eisenhower 11 Secondary Back
Mark Shields Eisenhower 12 Punter
Jake Wieneke New Berlin West 11 Secondary Back
Luke Leveille Pewaukee 11 Outside Linebacker
Josh Keskinen Pewaukee 12 Interior Linemen
Justus Zemberi Pewaukee 11 Secondary Back
Owen Krumenacher Pewaukee 12 Punter
Jamontte Brown Pius XI 12 Defensive End
Arcazius Lawrence Pius XI 12 Inside Linebacker
Savon Norrington West Allis Central 12 Secondary Back
Gunther Johnson West Allis Central 12 Interior Linemen
Tim Seymour West Allis Central 12 Interior Linemen
Vincent Conroy-Munoz West Allis Central 12 Defensive End
Adler Henn Wisconsin Lutheran 11 Inside Linebacker
Cameron Campbell Wisconsin Lutheran 11 Inside Linebacker
Caleb Bilitz Wisconsin Lutheran 11 Secondary Back
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